Stylish, practical, and fuel-efficient, the Dio is built for city rides and
everyday adventures.

With its sleek, attractive body design and comfortable seating for two, the Honda NSC110 Dio

is perfect for your daily commute, quick trips to the shops, or leisurely days at the beach.

Lightweight and responsive, it delivers seamless acceleration with just a twist. Powered by an

efficient and reliable 109cc PGM-FI four-stroke engine, the Dio is designed to minimise its impact on
the environment and your wallet. The Programmed Fuel Injection system ensures precise fuel delivery,
while the idle-stop feature reduces fuel consumption and noise during stops, like at intersections.

Larger-than-usual, wide-diameter wheels provide confident handling, while Honda’s unique Combined
Braking System (CBS) enhances stopping performance. A generous under-seat storage compartment,
electric start, and large 4.9-litre fuel tank further boost the NSC110 Dio’s practicality. Night riding is
made easy with its two-tiered headlight system. The Dio is even learner-approved!
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NSC110DIO

Engine

EngineType
Displacement (cc)
Cylinders

Valves

Compression Ratio
Bore & Stroke (mm)
Starter

Fuel System
Transmission

Drive

Fuel Capacity (L)
Dimensions

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Overall Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Seat Height (mm)
Ground Clearance (mm)
Kerb Weight (kg)

Tyres (Front)

Tyres (Rear)

Chassis

Front SuspensionType
Front Wheel Travel (mm)
Front Adjustability
Rear SuspensionType
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)
Rear Adjustability
Brakes (Front)

Brakes (Rear)
Warranty

. Candy Luster Red
Pearl Jasmine White
[ WVatte Starry Blue Metallic

Aircooled, 4-stroke
109

1

2

10:1

47 x 63.1
Electric

Fuel injection
CVT

Belt

49

1,870
686
1,100
1,255
760

150

96
80/90-14
90/90-14

Telescopic fork
81

Single shock
76

Drum

24-month

Economical Commuter

Powered by a fuel-efficient and reliable 109cc 4-stroke engine
with PGM-FI fuel injection and electric start. The NSC110 Dio
also features an idle start-stop system that can be switched off
for added flexibility.

Practical Storage

18-litre underseat storage accommodates all your work or
study essentials. Spacious enough for shopping, a waterproof
oversuit, security locks, or a full-face helmet, the thoughtfully
designed compartment is both practical and convenient.

Comfort

Engineered for both rider and passenger, the ergonomically
sculpted one-piece seat is set at a 760mm height, providing
ample legroom and easy handling. Combined with the stable
and highly manoeuvrable chassis, the handlebars are precisely
positioned to offer confident control.

Ride With Confidence

Honda's Combined Braking System (CBS) links the front and
rear brakes, ensuring swift and stable braking in all conditions.
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