Stylish, practical, and fuel-efficient, the Dio is built for city rides and everyday adventures.

With its sleek, attractive body design and comfortable seating for two, the Honda NSC110 Dio is perfect for your daily commute, quick trips to the shops, or leisurely days at the beach. Lightweight and responsive, it delivers seamless acceleration with just a twist. Powered by an efficient and reliable 109cc PGM-FI four-stroke engine, the Dio is designed to minimise its impact on the environment and your wallet. The Programmed Fuel Injection system ensures precise fuel delivery, while the idle-stop feature reduces fuel consumption and noise during stops, like at intersections.

Larger-than-usual, wide-diameter wheels provide confident handling, while Honda's unique Combined Braking System (CBS) enhances stopping performance. A generous under-seat storage compartment, electric start, and large 4.9-litre fuel tank further boost the NSC110 Dio's practicality. Night riding is made easy with its two-tiered headlight system. The Dio is even learner-approved!



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



NSC110 DIO

Candy Luster Red
Pearl Jasmine White
Matte Starry Blue Metallic

Engine	
EngineType	Air-cooled, 4-stroke
Displacement (cc)	109
Cylinders	1
Valves	2
Compression Ratio	10:1
Bore & Stroke (mm)	47 x 63.1
Starter	Electric
Fuel System	Fuel injection
Transmission	CVT
Drive	Belt
Fuel Capacity (L)	4.9
Dimensions	
Overall Length (mm)	1,870
Overall Width (mm)	686
Overall Height (mm)	1,100
Wheelbase (mm)	1,255
Seat Height (mm)	760
Ground Clearance (mm)	150
Kerb Weight (kg)	96
Tyres (Front)	80/90-14
Tyres (Rear)	90/90-14
Chassis	
Front Suspension Type	Telescopic fork
Front Wheel Travel (mm)	81
Front Adjustability	-
Rear Suspension Type	Single shock
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)	76
Rear Adjustability	-
Brakes (Front)	-
Brakes (Rear)	Drum
Warranty	
	24-month

Economical Commuter

Powered by a fuel-efficient and reliable 109cc 4-stroke engine with PGM-FI fuel injection and electric start. The NSC110 Dio also features an idle start-stop system that can be switched off for added flexibility.

Practical Storage

18-litre under-seat storage accommodates all your work or study essentials. Spacious enough for shopping, a waterproof oversuit, security locks, or a full-face helmet, the thoughtfully designed compartment is both practical and convenient.



Comfort

Engineered for both rider and passenger, the ergonomically sculpted one-piece seat is set at a 760mm height, providing ample legroom and easy handling. Combined with the stable and highly manoeuvrable chassis, the handlebars are precisely positioned to offer confident control.



Ride With Confidence

Honda's Combined Braking System (CBS) links the front and rear brakes, ensuring swift and stable braking in all conditions.

Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty. Ltd. Level 4 6 Gladstone Street, Moonee Ponds, Victoria 3039. ABN 96 006 662 862. The specification and major features listed are accurate as at print date March 2025. However, Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty. Ltd. Reserves the right to change or modify specifications and major features at upon the properties of the p

